Round 5 EVENT: OTB Club Championship DATE: Tue 20th Feb 2024 TIME: 19:30
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Date Rating White

2024-02-20 2103 (2091) Spearman, David

2024-02-20 1889 (1908
2024-03-18 2065 (2026
2024-02-20 1794 (1822
2024-02-20 1825 (1882
2024-02-20 1784 (1679
2024-02-20 1413 (1436
2024-02-20 1867 (1823
2024-02-20 1796 (1814

Hunnable, Ian D
Hodgson, John H
Lataille, Matthias
Karacsony, Istvan
Colclough, Ryan
White, Nigel
Staniland, Philip
Barclay, Paul R

Narasimman,
Chenthuran

2024-02-20 1691 (1795) Veselow, Zoe
2024-02-20 1590 (1590) Sharman, Jay
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2024-03-05 1250 (1443)

2024-02-20 1897 (1978) Whitton, Terry D

2024-02-20 1734 (1643) Meadows, Pete
2024-02-20 0000 (1732) De Bok, Erik
2024-03-12 1482 (1567) Qureshi, Zain
2024-02-20 1604 (1655) Li, Colin
2024-02-20 1732 (1694) Harte, Ben
2024-02-20 1486 (1454) Walsh, James
2024-02-20 1499 (1502) Hutcheson, Ivan
2024-02-20 0000 (1458) Merdinian, Albert
2024-02-20 0000 (1310) Narula, Reyaansh
2024-02-20 1535 (1540) Dohon, Almas
2024-02-20 1000 (1282) Ali, Ibrahim

( )

2024-02-20 1480 (1506) Patnam, Aaryan
2024-02-20 1035 (979) Gunda, Srikar

2024-02-20 1495 (1470) Hills, Elliott
2024-02-20 1200 (1087) Sanger, Jagdeep

—_ O R OO R O R

(@]
1

[ = N s Y o T T N S S
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
O O =, Pk O O O =

L T T T T T T N Y Y R |
S = O P P O P O O O O O

O =
1

—_

o O

—_

1
— o

Black
Mulay, Partha

Cawdery, John
Anjulan, Ashwin
McLoughlin, Finbar
Nickals, Peter A
Murrell, Mark RA
Freeman, Ashley
Rawlings, David ]
Wilson, Michael GA

Singh, Inder-Veer

GopiKrishna, Ashwin
Diniz Afonso, Davi

Raikundalia, Krishna

Merdinian, Puzant
Demetriou, Jay
Jacob, Huw D
Jestico, John V

Le Gassicke, Mark
Smith, David
Charles, Nic
Skippen, Terry C
Senan, Tu

Read, Paul
Rosenberg, Joseph
O'Regan, A Fin
Merdinian, Puzant AA
Jr)

Horton, Daniel
Gailans, Voldi

Rating
2065 (2095)

2089
1502
1858
1705
1809
1966
1680
1678

2085)
1766)
1863)
1768)
1857)
2002)
1655)
1625)
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1737 (1772)

1021 (1693)
1746 (1931)

1600 (1630)

0000 (1649)

1000 (1381)
1308 (1330)

Last update Mark Murrell Mon 18th Mar 2024 20:43. Reported by Mark Murrell Mon 18th Mar 2024
20:43. Verified By



